
Name Email Department

Angie Auldridge alauldridge@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Student Affairs
Manager, Retention & Registration

Olu Bamiduro oabamiduro@hagerstowncc.edu
Technology & Computer Studies Division
Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering Technology/ Faculty Co-Chair

Chelsea Brereton cebrereton@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Coordinator of Curriculum & Academic Systems

Thomas Burge tkburge@hagerstowncc.edu
Exercise Science and Health Division
Assf Prof, Phys Ed & Fitness Center Coordinator

Carrie Hawbecker clhawbecker@hagerstowncc.edu
Developmental Education and Adult Literacy Services Division
Assistant Professor, Developmental Math

Mary Hendrickson mahendrickson@hagerstowncc.edu
Behavioral and Social Sciences/Business Division
Division Director

Robin Hill rlhill@hagerstowncc.edu
Nursing Division
Associate Professor, Practical Nursing

Joseph Marschner jamarschner@hagerstowncc.edu
English & Humanities Division
Assistant Professor, Music & Drama

Mike Martin memartin@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Student Affairs
Coordinator of Academic Advising and Transfer

Stacy Reikowsky smreikowsky@hagerstowncc.edu
Behavioral & Social Sciences/Business Division
Instructor, History

Dr. Renninger larenninger@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Dean of Instruction

Dawn Schoenenberger dmschoenenberger@hagerstowncc.edu
Office of Academic Affairs
Interim Vice President of Academic Affairs & Student Services

Jennifer Suminski jasuminski@hagerstowncc.edu
Health Sciences Division
Assistant Professor/Program Coordinator, Dental Hygiene Program

Rebecca Westmeyer rawestmeyer@hagerstowncc.edu
Mathematics & Science Division
Professor, Mathematics
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